
MEN PWR RESULTS

Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 375.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 284.0 315.0 8

3 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 293.0 305.0 6

4 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 270.6 290.0 4

5 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 245.0 285.0 2

6 Taylor Torrance St Mary Colgan Panthers 265.0 275.0 1

7 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 265.0 0

8 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 250.0 235.0 0

9 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 311.3 225.0 0

10 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 283.0 215.0 0

11 Christopher Craig Piper High School 278.8 205.0 0

12 Alex Behrman Piper High School 274.8 145.0 0

13 Andrew Welty Pioneers 349.0 0 0

Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 545.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 284.0 525.0 8

3 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 270.6 500.0 6

4 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 485.0 4

5 Taylor Torrance St Mary Colgan Panthers 265.0 435.0 2

6 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 293.0 425.0 1

7 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 245.0 405.0 0

8 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 311.3 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 250.0 365.0 0

10 Christopher Craig Piper High School 278.8 345.0 0

11 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 283.0 330.0 0

12 Alex Behrman Piper High School 274.8 240.0 0

13 Andrew Welty Pioneers 349.0 0 0

Men PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 305.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 284.0 300.0 8

3 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 270.6 275.0 6

4 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 293.0 265.0 4

5 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 240.0 2

6 Taylor Torrance St Mary Colgan Panthers 265.0 230.0 1

7 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 311.3 225.0 0

8 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 283.0 215.0 0

9 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 245.0 210.0 0

10 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 250.0 210.0 0

11 Christopher Craig Piper High School 278.8 185.0 0

12 Alex Behrman Piper High School 274.8 155.0 0

13 Andrew Welty Pioneers 349.0 0 0

Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 1225.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 284.0 1140.0 8

3 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 270.6 1065.0 6

4 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 293.0 995.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 990.0 2

6 Taylor Torrance St Mary Colgan Panthers 265.0 940.0 1

7 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 245.0 900.0 0

8 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 311.3 855.0 0

9 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 250.0 810.0 0

10 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 283.0 760.0 0

11 Christopher Craig Piper High School 278.8 735.0 0

12 Alex Behrman Piper High School 274.8 540.0 0

13 Andrew Welty Pioneers 349.0 0 0


